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4:19:55 PM Report Generated: Sat 26th Jan 2013 at 16:19:52

Race: Senior Grade: --All--

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 Time
Chris Power 18 23:54 28:18 28:28 27:41 27:40 27:46 02:43:47

Scott Birch 223 26:26 27:28 27:14 27:21 28:03 27:34 02:44:06

Jonathan Hill 110 26:46 27:40 27:20 27:44 27:51 27:00 02:44:21

Jacob Brown 22 23:53 27:44 30:14 28:19 27:12 28:17 02:45:39

Sam Brown 44 27:02 26:59 27:25 27:28 28:32 31:35 02:49:01

Cullum Birch 140 27:02 27:50 27:44 28:37 29:04 28:49 02:49:06

Cody Davey 95 27:21 27:43 29:18 28:49 30:22 28:20 02:51:53

Spence McClintock 751 28:13 28:48 29:02 28:51 29:05 29:00 02:52:59

Andrew Charleston 120 29:16 28:25 27:59 29:54 30:19 02:25:53

Logan Beuth 13 28:27 33:26 30:58 30:15 30:21 02:33:27

Andrew Schuit 201 30:09 31:06 30:58 30:17 31:39 02:34:09

Mike Allen 102 30:22 31:09 31:28 31:01 30:48 02:34:48

Colin Box 19 30:10 31:02 31:46 31:59 31:04 02:36:01

Tony Beuth 86 31:22 32:00 32:02 31:49 32:21 02:39:34

Mike Sheely 864 30:00 31:10 30:58 33:01 41:10 02:46:19

Craig Brown 34 34:39 32:49 33:04 37:02 32:44 02:50:18

Mark De Lautour 4 36:51 38:27 31:10 32:01 32:11 02:50:40

Phoebe Hill 99 29:43 31:20 29:34 29:51 02:00:28

Reuben Steens 254 29:49 31:03 30:38 30:34 02:02:04

Craig Norton 79 30:20 30:19 31:19 31:23 02:03:21

Ashley Andrews 184 30:09 30:57 31:50 30:44 02:03:40

Duncan Summerfield 441 30:39 31:04 31:21 30:43 02:03:47

Taylor Grey 168 29:51 31:06 31:22 32:02 02:04:21

Ben Pepper 59 31:14 31:28 31:59 30:16 02:04:57

Richard Marriner 40 31:44 32:05 31:11 31:11 02:06:11

John Turnbull 38 35:59 30:09 31:23 30:10 02:07:41

Josh Evans 770 30:09 33:03 32:53 32:17 02:08:22

Sam Rowson 61 31:29 33:00 32:29 33:03 02:10:01

Ethan Hamlin 666 31:33 32:58 33:26 32:19 02:10:16



Tim Broughton 167 32:44 33:16 32:57 31:47 02:10:44

Chris Bredenbeck 71 32:26 33:15 33:39 32:05 02:11:25

Ashton Norton 68 33:07 34:02 33:10 31:40 02:11:59

Paul Donovan 82 32:36 33:39 32:19 33:35 02:12:09

Kelvin Geck 14 31:17 35:41 33:13 32:28 02:12:39

Tim Salter 69 32:54 33:52 33:51 33:03 02:13:40

Dave Dempster 150 34:45 33:28 32:32 33:13 02:13:58

Math Hastings 10 33:37 34:39 33:22 32:57 02:14:35

Jacob Howie-McLeod 585 33:32 33:37 35:39 32:26 02:15:14

Zane Steiner 45 31:25 35:33 34:45 34:05 02:15:48

Russell Smillie 29 33:02 34:42 34:34 34:02 02:16:20

Gavin Weston 901 33:32 35:18 34:50 33:04 02:16:44

Aden Sheely 100 33:08 34:54 36:08 35:53 02:20:03

Marcel Hannon 729 34:11 35:29 35:32 35:45 02:20:57

Cameron Smith 35 33:17 35:10 37:26 36:12 02:22:05

Jane Roberts 115 34:52 36:34 36:07 35:28 02:23:01

Sandra Hannon 244 34:40 36:33 37:11 35:34 02:23:58

Shannon Pepper 26 35:48 35:33 37:30 35:37 02:24:28

Jack Brian 33 34:33 36:41 37:55 36:07 02:25:16

Paul Griffin 250 35:33 38:26 36:52 35:31 02:26:22

Blair Milligan 37 35:54 36:04 38:05 37:53 02:27:56

Nicholas Hayes 96 37:29 39:15 37:31 34:26 02:28:41

Mathew Gerrard 16 38:57 37:28 36:22 39:43 02:32:30

Paul Callinan 105 36:31 41:05 38:46 37:28 02:33:50

Ben Broughton 101 35:04 36:20 37:38 45:28 02:34:30

Jared Comber 212 37:41 40:27 39:24 40:11 02:37:43

Drisana Sheely 230 35:25 35:33 36:18 01:01:49 02:49:05

Brendon Coad 36 32:28 34:49 40:27 01:47:44

Jamie Waugh 721 36:00 38:33 35:50 01:50:23

Tristan Hayes 288 39:20 40:04 41:16 02:00:40

Colin Coupar 55 37:59 41:14 42:04 02:01:17

Raymond Wheeler 211 38:54 42:12 43:58 02:05:04

Dave Molloy 118 39:43 41:21 45:32 02:06:36

Dylan Yearbury 170 30:56 32:00 01:02:56

Chris Mexted 713 27:13 37:21 01:04:34

Charlie Hill 200 33:27 31:55 01:05:22

Bobby Elliott 576 36:40 34:38 01:11:18

Janelle Walker 97 43:18 00:43:18

Dion Sheely 190 54:26 00:54:26

Bike Lap Time Total


